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09365 Sunny Haywood DT 10     1 4 13 13 19 16 1 14 10 11 6 20 10 20 35 16 12 5 36 25 16
10099 Patrick Watson DT 76     2 2 17 17 18 1 20 37 9 3 15 52 11 6 11 63 32 1 3 15 52 78 1
10259 Sierra Iwanow DT 58     3 6 11 11 17 18 1 12 8 10 7 19 12 15 2 21 30 15 13 4 32 25 15
12000 Teyharna Curry DT 111     4 16 1 1 16 19 1 2 7 17 1 3 13 18 1 4 28 18 18 1 29 5 18
11045 Hayley Morton DT 69     5 7 10 10 15 13 4 14 6 8 9 23 14 12 5 28 28 10 9 8 35 36 10
10685 Harry Wells Bu 20     6 1 20 20 14 8 9 29 5 4 13 42 15 7 10 52 28 2 45 52 4
12108 Tyler McQuilkin DT 47     7 9 8 8 13 14 3 11 4 5 12 23 16 16 1 24 28 13 14 3 32 27 13
10630 Blake Curtis GS 21     8 8 9 9 12 12 5 14 3 1 20 34 17 13 4 38 30 7 6 11 40 49 7
09369 Natasha Griggs DT 5     9 11 17 1 1 2 1 18 17 1 2 32 19 17 1 33 3 19
10275 Darcey Johnson-Brown DT 61     10 5 12 12 10 10 7 19 1 2 17 36 19 14 3 39 35 6 4 13 46 52 5
09918 Cody Horton DT WA3     11 3 15 15 9 3 15 30 19 30 1 1 20 50 35 3 1 20 50 70 2
10623 Cody Morgani GS 199     12 11 6 6 8 9 8 14 18 9 8 22 2 2 17 39 32 5 5 12 44 51 6
10234 Joel Watson DT 75     13 7 4 13 13 17 6 11 24 3 3 15 39 30 4 2 17 43 56 3
11060 Brock Francis DT 91     14 6 7 10 10 16 13 4 14 4 4 13 27 28 11 11 6 34 33 12
10805 Jorjalee Farrall DT 50     15 14 3 3 5 15 2 5 15 16 1 6 5 11 6 12 28 17 16 1 29 13 17
10267 Marcos O'Keefe GS 15     16 10 7 7 4 11 6 13 14 7 10 23 6 5 12 35 28 8 7 10 37 45 8
10866 Rhys Cumming DT 32     17 15 2 2 3 5 12 14 13 15 2 16 7 9 8 24 30 14 15 2 33 26 14
10889 Declan O'Keefe GS 14     18 13 4 4 2 6 11 15 12 14 3 18 8 8 9 27 32 12 10 7 37 34 11
11009 Ryan Crofts DT 46     19 12 5 5 1 2 17 22 11 12 5 27 9 10 7 34 35 9 8 9 43 43 9
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09062 Cayleb Griggs DT 4     1 10 7 7 17 7 9 10 7 14 9 8 9 23 37 10 44 23 13
09400 Thomas Callaghan Bu 14     2 1 20 20 16 20 8 4 13 33 10 2 17 50 34 4 47 50 8
12050 Jack Dolmans DT 43     3 11 6 6 15 13 4 10 7 13 4 14 11 15 2 16 33 14 10 7 36 23 12
10864 Alex Ellement Bu NT2     4 2 17 17 14 4 13 30 6 3 15 45 12 45 32 7 5 12 42 57 5
11004 Kayla Cumming DT 80     5 12 5 5 13 12 5 10 5 11 6 16 13 13 4 20 32 12 9 8 37 28 11
09183 Lachlan Horton GS 55     6 3 15 15 12 15 4 1 20 35 14 4 13 48 32 5 1 20 44 68 2
10426 Bree-Ann Glazebrook DT 27     7 7 10 10 11 5 12 22 3 5 12 34 15 5 12 46 33 6 3 15 44 61 4
10004 Chanelle Iwanow DT 59     8 4 13 13 10 1 20 33 2 8 9 42 16 7 10 52 34 3 7 10 49 62 3
09243 Jye McKenzie DT 95     9 6 11 11 9 3 15 26 1 2 17 43 17 6 11 54 37 2 54 54 6
12041 Kaleb Boyle Je 29     10 8 9 9 8 7 10 19 17 9 8 27 1 3 15 42 37 8 6 11 46 53 7
10247 Cooper Davis DT 38     11 5 12 12 7 2 17 29 16 7 10 39 2 1 20 59 34 1 2 17 54 76 1
10020 Alex Batley DT 92     12 9 8 8 6 6 11 19 15 6 11 30 3 30 33 9 4 13 41 43 9
10412 Tejae Bowden GS 122     13 14 3 3 5 10 7 10 14 16 1 11 4 9 8 19 32 13 8 9 36 28 10
12098 Isiah Matich DT 71     14 4 8 9 9 13 9 5 11 6 15 32 15 34 15 17
10059 Mikayla Pages Bu 64     15 16 1 1 3 14 3 4 12 15 2 6 6 10 7 13 33 17 12 5 34 18 16
11011 Trent Hoskins DT 41     16 13 4 4 2 9 8 12 11 12 5 17 7 12 5 22 34 11 40 22 14
12014 Ashleigh Tester DT 98     17 15 2 2 1 11 6 8 10 14 3 11 8 14 3 14 37 16 11 6 38 20 15
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08879 Nathan Chalmers GS 7     1.2 2 17 17 12 3 15 32 6.1 1 20 52 6.2 2 17 69 47 2 64 69 4
08262 Josh Bull Lu 17     1.1 1 20 20 11 6 11 31 6.2 3 15 46 7.1 4 13 59 47 4 2 17 60 76 3
10671 Alfonso Guadagnino DT 16     2.1 3 15 15 11 7 10 25 5.1 25 7.2 6 11 36 45 13 11 6 49 42 13
10221 Vicki Jones Bu 77     2.2 5 12 12 10 8 9 21 5.2 8 9 30 8.1 8 9 39 45 10 13 4 52 43 12
07706 Samantha Willis DT 67     3.1 2 17 17 10 4 13 30 4.1 5 12 42 8.2 42 44 9 6 11 52 53 9
09766 Jye Chapman GS NT3     3.2 9.1 5 12 12 4.2 1 20 32 9.2 3 15 47 44 8 4 13 53 60 7
10255 Adrian Krause DT 27     4.1 4 13 13 9.2 4 13 26 3.2 26 9.1 5 12 38 44 11 12 5 50 43 11
08277 Jake Armstrong Ad 53     4.2 3 15 15 8.1 15 3.1 15 10 15 44 20 45 15 20
10660 Beau Bland DT 13     5.1 6 11 11 8.2 7 10 21 2.1 21 10 7 10 31 45 15 10 7 47 38 14
10846 Blake Scarey DT 176     5.2 4 13 13 7.2 3 15 28 2.2 2 17 45 11 5 12 57 45 5 57 57 8
11099 Jack Demark Bu 153     6.2 7.1 8 9 9 1.1 3 15 24 11 7 10 34 47 14 15 2 50 36 15
08308 Courtney Burton DT 6     6.1 7 10 10 6.1 6 11 21 1.2 7 10 31 12 31 47 16 14 3 48 34 16
07855 Timothy Ryan GS 98     7.2 1 20 20 6.2 1 20 40 12 2 17 57 1.2 1 20 77 46 1 1 20 66 97 1
09148 Hayden Browne Bu 44     7.1 5.1 11 1.1 48 23 48 23
08315 Lee Austen DT 95     8.1 5 12 12 5.2 2 17 29 11 4 13 42 2.1 1 20 62 44 3 3 15 59 77 2
09542 James Batley Bu 91     8.2 4.1 10 5 12 12 2.2 4 13 25 46 17 9 8 47 33 17
01716 Adrian Haywood DT 10     9.2 4.2 10 3.1 43 22 43 22
11090 Seth Matich DT 71     9.1 3.2 9 8 8 9.1 6 11 19 3.2 19 46 18 47 19 18
10274 Jordan Boyle Bu 28     10 7 10 10 3.1 2 17 27 9.2 6 11 38 4.1 2 17 55 43 6 7 10 54 65 6
10230 Michael Cleak DT 83     10 2.1 8.1 7 10 10 4.2 10 46 21 46 10 21
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10807 Kelly Glazebrook DT 21     11 8 9 9 2.2 5 12 21 8.2 21 5.1 3 15 36 44 12 8 9 49 45 10
10692 Jack Zonca Je 32     11 8 9 9 1.2 9 7.2 9 8 17 5.2 17 48 19 16 1 49 18 19
11077 James Hamilton DT 86     12 6 11 11 1.1 1 20 31 7.1 4 13 44 6.1 6 11 55 46 7 5 12 56 67 5
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07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76     1.1 1 20 20 13 4 13 33 7.2 5 12 45 7.1 4 13 58 44 5 16 1 56 59 7
10037 Brett Westphal GS 48     1.2 2 17 17 13 7 10 27 6.2 4 13 40 8.2 6 11 51 44 8 6 11 53 62 6
05916 Larry Baker DT 9     2.2 3 15 15 12 8 9 24 6.1 2 17 41 8.1 41 42 12 47 41 13
12021 Shane Coumbe DT 340     2.1 7 10 10 12 7 10 20 5.2 10 7 27 9.2 11 6 33 42 15 11 6 44 39 14
09271 Ben Harris Bu 75     3.1 10 7 7 11 8 9 16 5.1 10 7 23 9.1 8 9 32 41 16 14 3 42 35 17
05003 Luke Jones DT 77     3.2 4 13 13 11 11 6 19 4.1 19 10 10 7 26 41 21 41 26 21
09542 James Batley Bu 91     4.2 9 8 8 10 3 15 23 4.2 9 8 31 10 7 10 41 40 11 10 7 46 48 12
01716 Adrian Haywood DT 10     4.1 2 17 17 10 3 15 32 3.2 2 17 49 11 7 10 59 41 3 56 59 8
12026 Mathew Alers DT 96     5.1 9.2 12 5 5 3.1 9 8 13 11 9 8 21 41 23 41 21 23
09304 Jake Williams Bu 24     5.2 5 12 12 9.1 6 11 23 2.1 5 12 35 12 12 5 40 42 13 9 8 46 48 11
07855 Timothy Ryan GS 98     6.2 1 20 20 8.2 2 17 37 2.2 1 20 57 12 3 15 72 42 1 3 15 62 87 1
08262 Josh Bull Lu 16     6.1 3 15 15 8.1 5 12 27 1.1 1 20 47 13 47 44 9 8 9 52 56 10
10408 Sheldon Auhl DT 66     7.2 8 9 9 7.1 10 7 16 1.2 8 9 25 13 13 4 29 44 20 15 2 45 31 20
00369 Mark Burford Ad AUS2     7.1 4 13 13 7.2 6 11 24 13 6 11 35 1.1 1 20 55 44 6 5 12 55 67 4
09148 Hayden Browne Bu 44     8.1 12 5 5 6.1 5 13 7 10 15 1.2 2 17 32 44 17 12 5 45 37 16
10274 Jordan Boyle Bu 28     8.2 6.2 12 11 6 6 2.1 6 11 17 42 25 42 17 25
03305 Luke Robertson DT 79     9.2 6 11 11 5.2 9 8 19 12 19 2.2 5 12 31 42 18 43 31 19
12015 Luke Chandler DT 42     9.1 11 6 6 5.1 6 11 6 11 17 3.1 5 12 29 41 19 13 4 42 33 18
06191 Nathan Walton DT 99     10 7 10 10 4.1 2 17 27 11 7 10 37 3.2 3 15 52 41 7 4 13 51 65 5
06435 Josh Ryan Re 46     10 8 9 9 4.2 5 12 21 10 21 4.1 2 17 38 40 14 43 38 15

28/10/2016



QuickGrid V5.76  Dirt Trackers Kart Club
  2016 WA TITLES

 3:37 PM 31/10/2016

KT Medium
Results Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart

G
rid Position

Finishing Position

Position Points

Penalty Points

Sub Total Points

G
rid Position

Finishing Position

Position Points

Penalty Points

Sub Total Points

G
rid Position

Finishing Position

Position Points

Penalty Points

Sub Total Points

G
rid Position

Finishing Position

Position Points

Penalty Points

Sub Total Points

H
eat G

rid Points

G
rid Position

Finishing Position

Position Points

Penalty Points

M
eeting G

rid Points

Total Points

M
eeting Position

00809 Ben Brown An AUS1     11 6 11 11 3.2 4 13 24 10 3 15 39 4.2 1 20 59 41 2 1 20 58 79 2
12008 James Passchier DT 668     11 10 7 7 3.1 7 9.1 4 13 20 5.1 20 41 24 41 20 24
12027 Jaymon Davies GS 33     12 11 6 6 2.2 10 7 13 9.2 12 5 18 5.2 9 8 26 42 22 42 26 22
10255 Adrian Krause DT 27     12 9 8 8 2.1 1 20 28 8.1 8 9 37 6.2 8 9 46 42 10 7 10 49 56 9
11049 Benjamin Meier GS 17     13 1.1 9 8 8 8.2 13 4 12 6.1 12 44 26 44 12 26
08715 Joe Chalmers GS WA1     13 5 12 12 1.2 1 20 32 7.1 3 15 -2 45 7.2 4 13 58 44 4 2 17 57 75 3
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04372 Glen Chinnery Bu 97     1.2 5 12 12 11 7 10 22 6.1 22 6.1 3 15 37 48 12 9 8 53 45 11
11012 Neil Henning GS 50     1.1 2 17 17 10 6 11 28 5.2 4 13 41 6.2 7 10 51 50 8 8 9 59 60 8
12013 John Passchier DT 669     2.1 10 7 10 10 5.1 10 7.1 5 12 22 46 20 12 5 47 27 17
10036 Max Fowler GS 54     2.2 9.1 5 12 12 4.1 1 20 32 7.2 3 15 47 48 9 5 12 56 59 9
08167 Rodney Clarke DT 165     3.1 9.2 8 9 9 4.2 9 8.1 9 45 21 45 9 21
12087 Rhys Muir DT 126     3.2 8 9 9 8.2 9 8 17 3.2 7 10 27 8.2 10 7 34 48 13 11 6 52 40 12
09304 Jake Williams Bu 24     4.1 1 20 20 8.1 4 13 33 3.1 3 15 48 9.2 4 13 61 45 6 3 15 56 76 3
05624 Craig McIntyre DT 5     4.2 1 20 20 7.1 3 15 35 2.2 1 20 55 9.1 4 13 68 48 2 1 20 65 88 1
10040 Aaron Griffiths DT 13     5.1 7.2 3 15 15 2.1 2 17 32 10 32 46 15 48 32 15
03230 Christopher Jones DT 45     5.2 7 10 10 6.2 5 12 22 1.1 5 12 34 10 34 50 14 53 34 14
07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76     6.1 4 13 13 6.1 6 11 24 1.2 2 17 41 11 6 11 52 48 7 7 10 58 62 7
09703 Mathew Bain DT 7     6.2 2 17 17 5.1 2 17 34 11 6 11 45 1.1 1 20 65 49 3 6 11 64 76 4
12004 David Henley DT 667     7.2 6 11 11 5.2 4 13 24 10 8 9 33 1.2 5 12 45 49 10 10 7 56 52 10
12029 Paul Cooper DT 68     7.1 4.2 11 6 6 10 8 9 15 2.2 9 8 23 47 19 13 4 48 27 18
10894 Jarad Glasson DT 33     8.2 9 8 8 4.1 8 9 17 9.1 6 11 28 2.1 6 11 39 47 11 53 39 13
11034 Terry Rhodes Bu 52     8.1 3.2 10 7 7 9.2 9 8 15 3.1 7 10 25 47 18 48 25 20
08002 Dylan Bamford GS 55     9.2 4 13 13 3.1 1 20 33 8.2 3 15 48 3.2 1 20 68 47 1 67 68 6
12115 Willem Passchier DT 162     9.1 5 12 12 2.1 12 8.1 7 10 22 4.2 8 9 31 47 16 48 31 16
00370 Michael Burford Ad AUS1     10 3 15 15 2.2 2 17 32 7.1 4 13 45 4.1 2 17 62 47 5 4 13 59 75 5
05152 Josh Dale DT 92     10 3 15 15 1.2 1 20 35 7.2 5 12 47 5.2 2 17 64 49 4 2 17 62 81 2
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11075 Mal Orchard DT 164     11 6 11 11 1.1 9 8 19 6.2 10 7 26 5.1 26 49 17 50 26 19
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12110 Steven Green DT 333     1 2 17 17 15 13 4 21 8 9 8 29 8 11 6 35 40 9 11 6 48 41 10
07963 Larry Maynard DT 88     2 14 7 9 38 15 40 15
11012 Neil Henning GS 50     3 3 15 15 13 11 6 21 6 4 13 34 10 7 10 44 37 4 6 11 50 55 4
10257 Trevor Fowler GS 59     4 5 12 12 12 9 8 20 5 8 9 29 11 6 11 40 36 6 5 12 47 52 5
09765 Glen Chapman GS 35     5 4 13 13 11 12 5 18 4 1 20 38 12 12 5 43 36 5 48 43 7
10212 Don Jones Bu 77     6 13 4 4 10 8 9 13 3 6 11 24 13 9 8 32 37 11 7 10 43 42 8
05500 Paul Williams Bu 25     7 10 7 7 9 7 2 3 15 22 14 13 4 26 38 14 41 26 14
07443 Norman Hughes Je 66     8 7 10 10 8 10 7 17 1 7 10 27 15 27 40 12 10 7 45 34 13
05916 Larry Baker DT 9     9 1 20 20 7 6 11 31 15 31 1 2 17 48 40 3 4 13 55 61 3
03566 Tony Connor AS 4     10 9 8 8 6 1 20 28 14 5 12 40 2 1 20 60 38 2 1 20 55 80 1
11089 Tommy Watson DT 71     11 14 3 3 5 7 10 13 13 11 6 19 3 10 7 26 37 13 9 8 41 34 12
01330 John Thompson DT 17     12 6 11 11 4 2 17 28 12 2 17 45 4 3 15 60 36 1 2 17 56 77 2
01399 Neil Morrell GS 61     13 12 5 5 3 4 13 18 11 12 5 23 5 5 12 35 37 8 3 15 46 50 6
10248 Dolby Davis GS NT2     14 11 6 6 2 5 12 18 10 10 7 25 6 4 13 38 38 7 48 38 11
01491 John Buffham DT 24     15 8 9 9 1 3 15 24 9 24 7 8 9 33 40 10 8 9 47 42 9
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05152 Josh Dale DT 92     1 2 17 17 14 5 12 29 7 5 12 41 8 4 13 54 42 3 57 54 4
04372 Glen Chinnery Bu 97     2 5 12 12 13 7 10 22 6 6 11 33 9 3 15 48 40 4 3 15 53 63 3
10257 Trevor Fowler GS 59     3 3 15 15 12 9 8 23 5 7 10 33 10 33 39 7 49 33 7
10261 Steven Rooney Je 6     4 9 8 8 11 6 11 19 4 19 11 19 38 9 46 19 10
11049 Benjamin Meier GS 11     5 10 10 7 7 3 10 7 14 12 14 39 11 4 13 45 27 8
10202 Jason Curtis GS 21     6 7 10 10 9 10 2 3 15 25 13 25 40 8 49 25 9
06191 Nathan Walton DT WA1     7 1 20 20 8 3 15 35 1 1 20 55 14 5 12 67 42 1 1 20 62 87 1
08002 Dylan Bamford GS 55     8 7 14 4 13 13 1 13 42 12 47 13 12
09353 John McDonnell DT 127     9 6 11 11 6 8 9 20 13 8 9 29 2 6 11 40 40 6 5 12 51 52 5
08260 Louis Bull Lu 17     10 4 13 13 5 4 13 26 12 26 3 2 17 43 39 5 2 17 -15 51 45 6
07589 Luke Hughes Je 67     11 4 11 4 38 14 41 14
07855 Timothy Ryan GS 98     12 3 2 17 17 10 9 8 -8 17 5 17 39 10 46 17 11
05003 Luke Jones DT 77     13 8 9 9 2 9 9 9 6 9 40 13 44 9 13
05522 James Inglis GS 5     14 10 7 7 1 1 20 27 8 2 17 44 7 1 20 64 42 2 59 64 2
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09148 Hayden Browne Bu 44     1.1 3 15 15 12 10 7 22 6.1 6 11 33 6.2 6 11 44 47 9 6 11 55 55 7
11030 Michelle Joyce DT 48     1.2 3 15 15 11 6 11 26 6.2 8 9 35 7.2 7 10 45 47 8 9 8 56 53 10
08715 Joe Chalmers GS Aus1     2.1 1 20 20 11 20 5.1 20 7.1 2 17 37 45 17 10 7 46 44 14
10852 Mathew Devene DT 28     2.2 10 7 10 10 5.2 5 12 22 8.1 9 8 30 45 22 45 30 22
12036 Matthew Doherty GS 79     3.1 10 7 7 10 9 8 15 4.1 2 17 32 8.2 32 44 20 14 3 45 35 19
08689 Daniel Wenske Mo Aus2     3.2 1 20 20 9.2 11 6 26 4.2 1 20 46 9.2 4 13 59 44 3 59 59 6
11029 Warren Joyce DT 30     4.2 7 10 10 9.1 8 9 19 3.1 3 15 34 9.1 10 7 41 44 11 4 13 50 54 8
12037 Paul Desmond GS 78     4.1 6 11 11 8.1 5 12 23 3.2 7 10 33 10 10 7 40 44 13 15 2 48 42 16
07995 Trent Alers DT 14     5.1 2 17 17 8.2 2 17 34 2.1 1 20 54 10 8 9 63 45 2 62 63 3
08315 Lee Austen DT 95     5.2 2 17 17 7.2 6 11 28 2.2 3 15 43 11 11 6 49 45 6 5 12 56 61 5
07590 Josh Walton DT 20     6.1 7 10 10 7.1 10 7 17 1.1 8 9 26 11 5 12 38 47 16 8 9 48 47 12
09354 Jade Walton DT 99     6.2 5 12 12 6.2 8 9 21 1.2 4 13 34 12 9 8 42 47 10 7 10 54 52 11
10046 Jake Montgomery Bu 6     7.2 6.1 7 10 10 12 9 8 18 1.2 1 20 38 46 15 12 5 48 43 15
08260 Louis Bull Lu 17     7.1 5.2 4 13 13 11 4 13 26 1.1 3 15 41 48 12 11 6 53 47 13
12065 Gary Joyce DT 46     8.2 6 11 11 5.1 4 13 24 11 24 2.1 7 10 34 44 19 45 34 20
08168 Brendan Joyce DT 61     8.1 9 8 8 4.2 9 8 16 10 10 7 23 2.2 5 12 35 46 18 13 4 47 39 18
08277 Jake Armstrong Ad 53     9.2 4.1 3 15 15 10 6 11 26 3.1 1 20 46 43 7 3 15 53 61 4
06191 Nathan Walton DT WA1     9.1 4 13 13 3.1 1 20 33 9.2 2 17 50 3.2 2 17 67 46 1 1 20 66 87 1
07305 Brock Zonca Je 16     10 8 9 9 3.2 3 15 24 9.1 24 4.2 3 15 39 43 14 46 39 17
10047 Ryan Rempel Bu 77     10 11 6 6 2.2 5 12 18 8.2 10 7 25 4.1 11 6 31 46 21 46 31 21
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07425 Jayden Dawson Ad 5     11 4 13 13 2.1 2 17 30 8.1 5 12 42 5.1 4 13 55 44 4 2 17 57 72 2
10851 Nathan Miller Bu 51     11 8 9 9 1.1 9 7.2 9 8 17 5.2 8 9 26 48 23 48 26 23
10842 Jeremy Devene DT 98     12 5 12 12 1.2 1 20 32 7.1 7 10 42 6.1 6 11 53 46 5 16 1 58 54 9
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M
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Total Points

M
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04372 Glen Chinnery Bu 79     1.2 1 20 20 15 6 11 31 8.1 5 12 43 8.1 11 6 49 40 8 3 15 49 64 5
01916 Neil Tennant Bu 18     1.1 3 15 15 15 9 8 23 7.1 2 17 40 9.2 6 11 51 40 5 2 17 52 68 2
11056 Scott Brook DT 15     2.1 1 20 20 14 12 5 25 7.2 7 10 35 9.1 8 9 44 38 10 45 44 12
08261 Chelsea Bull Lu 81     2.2 10 7 7 14 8 9 16 6.2 16 10 5 12 28 38 21 38 28 21
06116 Stephen Clarkson DT 43     3.2 2 17 17 13 4 13 30 6.1 4 13 43 10 5 12 55 37 3 52 55 9
10801 Adam Varis DT 97     3.1 4 13 13 13 8 9 22 5.1 22 11 4 13 35 37 16 38 35 19
08167 Rodney Clarke DT 165     4.1 6 11 11 12 11 5.2 4 13 24 11 11 6 30 36 19 11 6 37 36 17
11083 Richard Gilmour DT 55     4.2 12 5 5 12 14 3 8 4.2 9 8 16 12 12 5 21 36 25 36 21 25
11050 Beau Rogers DT 85     5.1 11 10 7 7 4.1 7 12 7 36 29 36 7 29
10882 Steven Reynolds DT 89     5.2 11 11 6 6 3.2 2 17 23 13 9 8 31 37 18 38 31 20
10047 Ryan Rempel Bu 77     6.2 10 6 11 11 3.1 3 15 26 13 9 8 34 37 17 13 4 38 38 15
11009 David Burn Bu 83     6.1 10 9 8 8 2.2 8 14 8 38 28 38 8 28
12019 Bradley Baron DT 40     7.1 5 12 12 9.1 12 2.1 1 20 32 14 10 7 39 38 14 12 5 41 44 11
11005 Samuel Depaoli DT 58     7.2 8 9 9 9.2 13 4 13 1.2 13 15 13 40 27 40 13 27
10609 Matt Varis DT 90     8.1 7 10 10 8.2 10 7 17 1.1 9 8 25 15 25 40 22 40 25 22
10686 Gareth Keeling GS 10     8.2 5 12 12 8.1 7 10 22 15 10 7 29 1.2 1 20 49 40 7 7 10 50 59 7
10212 Don Jones Bu 17     9.1 8 9 9 7.2 5 12 21 15 5 12 33 1.1 6 11 44 40 11 8 9 46 53 10
10258 Adam Haines DT 44     9.2 11 6 6 7.1 11 6 12 14 12 5 17 2.2 17 38 26 38 17 26
07705 Emalie Willis DT 6     10 6.2 7 10 10 14 8 9 19 2.1 2 17 36 38 15 40 36 18
00369 Mark Burford Ad 9     10 6.1 4 13 13 13 1 20 33 3.2 2 17 50 37 6 4 13 48 63 6
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125 Heavy
Results Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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08097 Adam Griff DT 91     11 6 11 11 5.1 5 12 23 13 11 6 29 3.1 7 10 39 37 13 14 3 41 42 13
07034 Luke Morton DT 96     11 10 7 7 5.2 3 15 22 12 22 4.1 22 36 24 36 22 24
05624 Craig McIntyre DT 5     12 3 15 15 4.2 1 20 35 12 6 11 46 4.2 3 15 61 36 1 9 8 -1 56 68 3
09703 Mathew Bain DT 7     12 2 17 17 4.1 3 15 32 11 32 5.2 4 13 45 36 9 5 12 44 57 8
00370 Michael Burford Ad AUS1     13 4 13 13 3.2 2 17 30 11 7 10 40 5.1 1 20 60 37 2 1 20 54 80 1
09148 Hayden Browne Bu 14     13 9 8 8 3.1 1 20 28 10 6 11 39 6.1 3 15 54 37 4 6 11 50 65 4
10802 Graham Horlock DT 63     14 2.1 10 6.2 38 30 38 30
12056 Glenn Hoskins DT 41     14 9 8 8 2.2 8 9.2 3 15 23 7.1 10 7 30 38 20 10 7 39 37 16
12033 Jason McNally Je 46     15 11 6 6 1.1 2 17 23 9.1 8 9 32 7.2 7 10 42 40 12 45 42 14
10010 Jason Bacon DT 101     15 7 10 10 1.2 12 5 15 8.2 15 8.2 8 9 24 40 23 40 24 23
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100 Open
Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart

G
rid Position

Finishing Position

Position Points

Penalty Points

Sub Total Points

G
rid Position

Finishing Position

Position Points

Penalty Points

Sub Total Points

G
rid Position

Finishing Position

Position Points

Penalty Points

Sub Total Points

G
rid Position

Finishing Position

Position Points

Penalty Points

Sub Total Points

H
eat G

rid Points

G
rid Position

Finishing Position

Position Points

Penalty Points

M
eeting G

rid Points

Total Points

M
eeting Position

06435 Josh Ryan Re 46     1 1 20 20 19 8 9 29 10 3 15 44 10 4 13 57 35 1 55 57 3
10428 Jonathon Depaoli DT 80     2 4 13 13 18 12 5 18 9 6 11 29 11 11 6 35 32 7 5 12 42 47 5
10892 Lachlan Meredith GS 34     3 5 12 12 17 11 6 18 8 5 12 30 12 30 30 9 8 9 38 39 8
01716 Adrian Haywood DT WA1     4 16 7 13 28 18 29 18
03566 Tony Connor AS 4     5 7 10 10 15 10 7 17 6 17 14 5 12 29 28 10 9 8 35 37 10
10882 Steven Reynolds DT 89     6 8 9 9 14 9 5 9 15 6 11 20 28 14 31 20 14
08715 Joe Chalmers GS WA2     7 13 6 11 11 4 1 20 31 16 3 15 46 28 3 2 17 43 63 2
09353 John McDonnell DT 127     8 12 3 17 30 19 31 19
09740 Brandon Bain GS 11     9 11 2 18 10 7 7 32 16 7 10 33 17 15
07995 Trent Alers DT 14     10 2 17 17 10 4 13 30 1 2 17 47 19 8 9 56 35 2 1 20 52 76 1
07425 Jayden Dawson Ad 5     11 9 9 8 8 19 10 7 15 1 1 20 35 35 8 6 11 44 46 6
10894 Jarad Glasson DT 33     12 10 7 7 8 7 18 11 6 13 2 9 8 21 32 13 36 21 13
08315 Lee Austen DT 95     13 3 15 15 7 7 10 25 17 7 10 35 3 35 30 6 41 35 11
07384 Matt Morton DT 96     14 6 5 12 12 16 12 4 12 28 15 30 12 16
07305 Brock Zonca Je 16     15 11 6 6 5 6 15 6 5 6 28 17 29 6 17
08689 Daniel Wenske Mo SA1     16 -5 -5 4 2 17 12 14 4 13 25 6 2 17 42 28 4 4 13 41 55 4
10202 Jason Curtis GS 21     17 12 5 5 3 5 13 8 9 14 7 7 10 24 30 12 35 24 12
07589 Luke Hughes Je 67     18 6 11 11 2 1 20 31 12 9 8 39 8 39 32 5 44 39 9
09739 Michael Bain GS 6     19 9 8 8 1 3 15 23 11 23 9 12 5 28 35 11 3 15 41 43 7
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200 Open
Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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03305 Luke Robertson DT 79     1 14 3 3 17 3 9 3 9 10 7 10 37 15 39 10 15
00370 Michael Burford Ad 6     2 15 2 2 16 2 8 2 10 1 20 22 34 13 38 22 13
07384 Matt Morton DT 96     3 8 9 9 15 9 7 9 11 9 33 16 34 9 16
01330 John Thompson DT 17     4 3 15 15 14 7 10 25 6 25 12 8 9 34 32 8 7 10 41 44 6
05522 James Inglis GS WA1     5 13 11 6 6 5 3 15 21 13 12 5 26 32 11 4 13 38 39 8
08715 Joe Chalmers GS 23     6 2 17 17 12 6 11 28 4 2 17 45 14 2 17 62 32 1 3 15 52 77 1
05003 Luke Jones DT 45     7 7 10 10 11 9 8 18 3 6 11 29 15 9 8 37 33 7 43 37 11
10248 Dolby Davis GS 37     8 10 7 7 10 12 5 12 2 4 13 25 16 11 6 31 34 9 8 9 42 40 7
00369 Mark Burford Ad 9     9 1 20 20 9 4 13 33 1 1 20 53 17 53 37 2 1 20 54 73 2
09353 John McDonnell DT 127     10 12 5 5 8 10 7 12 17 10 7 19 1 5 12 31 37 10 9 8 44 39 9
10037 Bress Westphal GS 20     11 9 8 8 7 8 16 8 2 8 34 17 35 8 17
07305 Brock Zonca Je 16     12 4 13 13 6 13 4 ## 7 15 11 6 13 3 4 13 26 33 12 38 26 12
07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76     13 11 6 6 5 3 15 21 14 8 9 30 4 3 15 45 32 3 6 11 47 56 4
01716 Adrian Haywood DT 10     14 6 11 11 4 2 17 28 13 5 12 40 5 40 32 5 2 17 44 57 3
07034 Luke Morton DT 69     15 13 4 4 3 5 12 16 12 16 6 16 33 14 36 16 14
07589 Luke Hughes Je 67     16 5 12 12 2 8 9 21 11 9 8 29 7 7 10 39 34 6 45 39 10
00809 Ben Brown An AUS1     17 1 1 20 20 10 7 10 30 8 6 11 41 37 4 5 12 50 53 5
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Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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12038 Chad Ingleton GS 45     1 17 9 9 37 17 38 16
04140 Stuart Inglis GS 50     2 1 20 20 16 6 11 31 8 1 20 51 10 5 12 63 34 2 2 17 51 80 2
04000 Max Pilmer GS 73     3 2 17 17 15 11 6 23 7 23 11 7 10 33 33 9 10 7 41 40 9
09419 Lani Byles Bu 94     4 10 7 7 14 10 7 14 6 9 8 22 12 6 11 33 32 8 7 10 41 43 7
03186 Terry Mavay Bu 47     5 3 15 15 13 8 9 24 5 7 10 34 13 34 32 7 9 8 42 42 8
11074 Jamie Knight Bu 136     6 12 9 8 8 4 6 11 19 14 8 9 28 32 10 39 28 12
10248 Dolby Davis GS 4     7 7 10 10 11 5 12 22 3 11 6 28 15 9 8 36 33 6 6 11 44 47 6
12025 Wade Sheedy Bu 125     8 10 2 16 34 15 36 15
04108 Chez Morgani GS 87     9 9 1 17 37 16 38 17
05522 James Inglis GS Aus1     10 5 12 12 8 1 20 32 17 2 17 49 1 1 20 69 37 1 1 20 57 89 1
04357 Craig Nelson Bu 31     11 4 13 13 7 2 17 30 16 4 13 43 2 3 15 58 34 3 5 12 49 70 3
10036 Max Fowler GS 54     12 6 11 11 6 4 13 24 15 5 12 36 3 2 17 53 33 4 4 13 46 66 5
11054 Corey Gower Bu 97     13 11 6 6 5 7 10 16 14 10 7 23 4 23 32 11 11 6 38 29 11
07443 Norman Hughes Je 9     14 4 13 5 32 14 35 14
03771 Peter Pilmer GS 74     15 9 8 8 3 12 5 13 12 8 9 22 6 22 33 12 8 9 38 31 10
07830 Corey Hunter Je 86     16 8 9 9 2 3 15 24 11 3 15 39 7 4 13 52 34 5 3 15 46 67 4
12001 Tony Hinder Bu 222     17 12 5 5 1 5 10 12 5 10 8 10 7 17 37 13 12 5 41 22 13
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